It is recommended that where repairs, defects or maintenance items have been identified,
interested parties make appropriate enquiries in order to satisfy themselves of the potential
costs and the extent of the works required prior to submitting a legal Offer to Purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£175,000
One Hundred And Seventy Five Thousand Pounds. This is for the subject property only and is
given solely as a guide, as it is assumed the building as a whole is insured under a single policy.
It is recommended that the figure is reviewed annually and in light of any future alterations or